2 0 2 7
CATALOGUE
SUMEX S.A.
Montilla,9. Sant Joan Despí
08970 Barcelona.
España. A-08-242992
Tel. +34 93 373 67 13

Universal Adapters Easy to Install
GUÍA DE ADAPTADORES   GUIDE D’APPLICATIONS  LISTA DE ADAPTADORES
ADAPTORS GUIDE
Wiping act ion makes
windshiel water re pellent
A
B
D
E
J
9
•	 Original factory quality for exact
	 fit, form and function
•	 Provides critical rear windshield
	 visibility
REAR010          10"-25cm
REAR012          12"-31cm
REAR014          14"-36cm
REAR016          16"-41cm
A - J
A - B - D - E
A - B - D - E
A - B - D - E
PART NUMBER         SIZE ADAPTERS
REAR WIPER BLADES
INNER: 10 SETS
80
SETS
DISPWPR
10
PLUMILLAS/ESCOBILLAS | LIMPIAPARABRISAS
WIPERS BLADES
Universal Adapters Easy to Install
SWISW14	 14"-33cm
SWISW15	 15"-36cm
SWISW16	 16"-38cm
SWISW17	 17"-41cm
SWISW18	 18"-44cm
SWISW19	 19"-46cm
SWISW20	 20"-49cm
SWISW21	 21"-51cm
SWISW22	 22"-54cm
SWISW24	 24"-59cm
SWISW26	 26"-61cm
SWISW28	 28"-66cm
PART NUMBER	 SIZE
WIPERS BLADES - SWISS DRIVE
50
SETS